



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA No. 218 of 2024

SMT. SHWETA GUPTA **versus** MAA CHANDI VIKAS SAMITI BIRKONI

Order Sheet

06/12/2024	Mr. Priyank Rathi, Advocate for the appellants. Mr. Waquar Naiyer, Advocate for respondent No. 1. Mr. Devesh G. Kela, Panel Lawyer for the State / respondent No. 2. Call for the record of learned trial Court. List this case in week commencing 06th of January, 2025. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge Sd/- (Bibhu Datta Guru) Judge

Shayna