

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****FA No. 218 of 2024****SMT. SHWETA GUPTA *versus* MAA CHANDI VIKAS SAMITI BIRKONI****Order Sheet**

22/08/2025	Mr. Priyank Rathi, learned counsel for the appellant. Mr. Waquar Naiyar, learned counsel for the respondent. Mr. Sharad Mishra, learned PL for the State. List the case in the next week. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Pawan	